Lentner School 1937- 1938

Teacher, Carl R Gerlich

School Directors: W K Dungan, J S Rogers, Rolland Magruder

Pupil

Charles Franklin Magruder
James LaFon Carroll
Emma Gene Patrick
Marjorie Boling

Harry Clay Davis
Bobby Joe Fry

Elaine Carroll

Margaret Clare Chinn
Fae Edmonson

Carolyn Magruder
Lavere Magruder
Laverne Magruder
James A Poore

Leroy Powell

James Alex Way
Bonnie Billie Blackwell
George Hanger
Virginia Bowling

Age

6

9

8

10
11
10
11
11
12
12
13
13
13
13
15
8

12
11

Parent/Guardian

Charles F Magruder
Lewis Carroll

Jodie Patrick

Fred H Boling
Gordon Davis Todd
Wiley Fry

Archie Carroll

Burl Chinn
Lawrence Edmonson
Charles F Magruder
Rolland Magruder
Rolland Magruder
Clunette Wood
Oscar Powell

Mrs Alex Way

Mrs Kenneth Feely
Lee Hanger

Roy Bowling



Lentner School 1938- 1939

Teacher, Carl R Gerlich

School Directors: W K Dungan, J S Rogers, Fred H Boling

Pupil

Donald Carroll

Barbara Weatherford
Charles Franklin Magruder
Bonnie Billie Blackwell
James LaFon Carroll
Marjorie Boling

Bobby Joe Fry

Virginia Bowling
Elaine Carroll

Fae Edmonson

George Hanger

Carolyn Magruder
James A Poore

Leroy Powell

John Wesley Miller
Irma Jean Palliser

Ruby Stamp

Parent/Guardian

Lewis Carroll
Bryan Weatherford
Charles F Magruder
Mrs Kenneth Feely
Lewis Carrol

Fred H Boling
Wiley Fry

Roy Bowling
Archie Carroll
Lawrence Edmonson
Lee Hanger

Charles F Magruder
Clunette Wood
Orval Powell
Wesley Miller
Charles Palliser
Roy Stamp



Lentner School 1939 - 1940
Teacher, Mildred Gorby

School Directors: W K Dungan, Fred H Boling, J Sanford Rogers

Pupil

Freddie Shively
Barbara Weatherford
Charles Franklin Magruder
Irma Jean Palliser
Gilbert Thomas

Bobbie Mann

Bonnie Billie Blackwell
Marjorie Boling
Bobbie Joe Fry

John Wesley Miller
Ruby Stamp

Age

i
S 00

10

12
12
14

Parent/Guardian

Herschel Shively
Bryan Weatherford
Charles F Magruder
Charles Palliser
Mildred Thomas
Lester Mann

Mrs Kenneth Feely
Fred H Boling
Wiley Fry

Wesley Miller

Roy Stamp



Lentner School 1940 - 1941
Teacher, Mildred Gorby

School Directors: W K Dungan, J Sanford Rogers, Fred H Boling

Pupil

Charles Franklin Magruder
Irma Jean Palliser

Gilbert Thomas

Bonnie Billie Blackwell
Marjorie Boling

John Wesley Miller

Bobby Threlkeld

Betty Casteen

Age

9
10
10
10
13
13

8

7

Parent/Guardian

Charles Franklin Magruder
Charles Palliser

Mildred Thomas

Kenneth Feely

Fred H Boling

Wesley Miller

Garnett Threlkeld

Claude Chasteen



Lentner School 1941 - 1942
Teacher, Elizabeth Sherwood

School Directors: W K Dungan, Fred H Boling, J Sanford Rogers,

Pupil

Jackie Magruder

Lenore Tartar

Marvin Thomas

Bobby Threlkeld

Charles Franklin Magruder
Irma Jean Palliser

Gilbert Thomas

Parent/Guardian

Charles F Magruder

Virgil Tartar

Mildred May Thomas
Garnett Threlkeld

Charles Franklin Magruder
Charles Palliser

Mildred May Thomas



